प्रधान कार्यालय : मंगलादेवी मंदिर मार्ग डा.पे.सं.88 मंगलूर - 575 001



Head Office : Mangaladevi Temple Road P.B. No. 88

MANGALORE - 575 001

भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Govt. of India Enterprise **निवेशक सेवा विभाग**

INVESTOR SERVICES DEPARTMENT

संदर्भ संRef.No.निसेविISD: 629:2015-16

8th February 2016

To,

BSE Ltd.

Corporate Relationship Department Ist Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort MUMBAI - 400 001

Fax No. 022-22722037 / 22723121 http://listing.bseindia.com –Listing Centre

Ref: Code No.532179

To,

The Manager Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

MUMBAI - 400 051

Fax No. 022-26598237 / 26598238 https://www.connect2nse.com -NEAPS

Symbol: CORPBANK

प्रिय महोदय Dear Sir,

Public Notice on Unclaimed Dividend -Publication of Notice

The amount of Unclaimed/Unpaid Interim Dividend on the Bank's shares declared during the year 2008-09, is falling due for transfer to IEPF Account of Govt. of India on 03.03.2016. In this regard, the Bank has published a notice in the following newspapers on 8th February 2016, for the information of shareholders who have not claimed the said dividend, requesting them to submit their claims by the specified date. Photo copies of the paper advertisement are enclosed.

- Business Standard.
- 2. Udayavani.

This information is furnished in terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

कंपनी सचिव COMPANY SECRETARY

संलग्नEncl:यथोक्त as above

तार/Grams : CIBICI, फैक्स/Fax: 0824-2444617/2425233 टेलेक्स Telex : 0832-321 CBHO IN 0832-228 BANK IN

email: query@corpbank.co.in

© : 2426416-2426420, 2427911-2427913, 2421575 2421685, 2444990 to 2444993 (PBX 14 Lines)

2425233

कृपया हमसे संपर्क करें Do visit us at www.corpbank.in

ಈ ಈಗ ತೀಸಿರುವ ಕೇವಗಳಗಾಗಿ, ಉಪ ಮುಖ್ಯ ಎಲೆಕ್ಕೀರ್ ಇಂಡಿನಿಯರಲ್, ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ, ಸ್ವರಧ್ಯ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು – 500 046 ಇವರು ಭಾರತದ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರಚಿಗಳ ಪರವಾಗಿ **ನೊಪರಾದ ಚಿಂದರ್ ಗಳನ್ನು** ಆಹ್ಯಾಸಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ

ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ. ಸಿಎಓ/ಸಿಎನ್/ಬಿಎನ್ಸ್ಸ್/13/2016, ದಿನಾಂಕ: 03-02-2016

ಎಲೆಕಿಕಲ್ ಶಾಖೆ. ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ

ಕೆಲಸ ಮುಗಿಸುವ

ಆಂದಾದು ಬೆಲೆ (ರೂ.ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಯ ವಿವರ

at stars no.

ಕೆ.ಮೀ.278/700 –800 ರಂದ 394/500 –600 ವರಗೆ ಚೀಕ್ಷಾಬಾಜೂರು – ಹುಬ್ಯಳ ಚಬ್ಬಂಗ್ ಯೋಜನೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಹೇಶ್ ಟಿ-11 ತೆವಿ-24 ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಚಿಕ್ಕಜಾಜೂರು ಯುಲ್ಲಿಗೆ ಸ್ವೇಷವ್ ಗಳ

ಬಿಎನ್%)

ಚಿಕ್ಕಜಾಜೂರು – ಹುಬ್ಬಳ್ಳಿ ಸೆಕ್ಟನ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ | 1,80,01,590/-

ු එට හිටේ ස්ටේ ස්ත් ක්රීක්තා සිබේයා ධිකණ 19-03-2016ට 11-00 rioisියාක්ථ

ನಡುವೆ 11 ಕೆವಿ ಹೆಚ್.ಟಿ ಪವರ್ ಲೈನ್ ಕ್ರಾಸಿಂಗ್ ಗಳ ಮೊರ್ಪಾಡು.

ಶಿಕರ್ಣ ವಿವರಗಳಿಗಾಗಿ ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟೆಟ್ www.southwesternrailway.in ಅಥವ . 10ಡರ್**ದಾರರು ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪತ್ರಗಳನ್ನು ಡೌನ್**ಲೋಡ್ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳುವುದು ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ ಸದರಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್

ಲಾಗಿನ್ ಆಗಿ ಪಡೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳಬಹುದು.

ಸಂ. ಶಿ/ಪಿಯುಬಿ/39/8/ವೈಎ/142/15–16

ನೈರುತ್ತ ರೈಲ್ವೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು–560 046 ಭಾರತದ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರವಶಿಯವರ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ಹೆಸಲನಲ್ಲಿ

कार्योरेशक विक भिन्ने Corporation Bank

ಐಪಿಎಲ್ಗ್ ಆಯಂ ಸಮ್ ಕುಬಂಬಕ್ಕೆ ಸಮ್ಮದ್ದ ಸಾಪ್ತಾಹಿಕ

ಹೆಡ್ಡು ಹುದುಗರಿಗೆ ಕೋಣ್ಯಂತರ ರೂ.







ರಂಗುರಂಗಿಸ ರಮ್ಮ ಕಥೆಗಳು

ರಾಜ್ಯ ರಾಜಕೀಯ Patracte de de

ಸ್ತಚಿತೆಯ ಹರಿಕಾರ| ೩ಎ೦ ಸುತ್ತ ತಿಣಿತಿದಿ ಸರ್ವವಾನ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರ ರಾಜಕೀಯ

dely: enoignithment about 3 3 8 6

Shareholders, who have not encashed / received their Interim dividend for 2008-09,

emaining outstanding in this account will be transferred to IEPF account and 2016, requesting them to send their claims, if not claimed by 03.03.2016, the balance 2008-09, is failing due for transfer to IEPF Account on 03.03.2016, as per section 4s a matter of service, the Bank had sent letters to all shareholders on 1" Februari thereafter no claim in respect thereof shall be available to the shareholders. are requisited to submit their claims to the Company Secretary, of the Bank or the Share Transfer Agent, at the following address, sufficiently before 03.03.2016 so that fleir claims gets settled/paid by 03.03.2016.

[Tel: 0824-2426416-420, Fax. 0824-2423853, Email: isd@corpbank.co.in)

sd/- (S.K. Dash) Company Secretary [Tel: 040-67162222, Fax: 040-23001153, Email: einward.rls@karvy.com Unit. Corporation Bank, Plot No. 31-32, Garbibowii, Financial Diskrici, Nanakranguda, Hyderahd - 500032

Place : Mangaluru Date : 01.02.2016

JOBAQVan.

CATIONS LIMITED

arg, New Delhi-110 015

Quarter ended	O Hartha and of	₹ in Lacs
31.12.2015	9 Months ended 31.12.2015	
(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)
157.82	924.17	414.63
(71.63)	(17.90)	27.39
(71.53)	(17.90)	27.39
722.35	722.35	722.35
2105,94	2105.94	2133,45
(0.99)	(0.25)	0.38

mat of Quarterly/ 9 months Financial Results 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are

By Order of the Board For Valiant Communications Limited

Inder Mohan Sood

Managing Director rector Identification Number: 00001758



PUBLIC NOTICE

2008-09, is falling due for transfer to IEPF Account on 03.03.2016, as per section 10B of the Banking Companies (Acquisition and Transfer of Undertakings) Act, 1980. As a matter of service, the Bank had sent letters to all shareholders on 1" February 2016, requesting them to send their claims. If not claimed by 03:03:2016, the balance remaining outstanding in this account will be transferred to IEPF account and thereafter no claim in respect thereof shall be available to the shareholders.

Shareholders, who have not encashed / received their interim dividend for 2008-09, are requested to submit their claims to the Company Secretary of the Bank or the Share Transfer Agent, at the following address, sufficiently before 03.03.2016 so that their claims gets settled/paid by 03.03.2016.

The Company Secretary, Investor Services Department, Corporation Bank. Corporate Office, Mangaladevi Temple Road, Mangaluru - 575 001 (Tel: 0824-2426416-420, Fax: 0824-2423853, Emall: isd@corpbank.co.in)

M/s. Karvy Computershare Private Limited, Unit: Corporation Bank, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowii, Financiai District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabd - 500032

(Tel: 640-67162222, Fax: 040-23001153; Email: einward:ris@karvy.com

Place : Mangaluru Date : 01.02.2016

sd/- (S:K. Dash) Company Secretary



Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Power Sector - Southern Region
690. Anna Salai, Nandanam, Chennai - 600 035.
Phone: 044 - 2433 0209; Telefax: 044 - 2433 5920

NOTICE INVITING TEXPER

Sealed Tenders (Two Part Bid) are invited for the following Work:

Title of the Work: Civil, Structural and Architectural works at 370 MV Yelahanka Combined Cycle Power Plant, Yelahanka, Bengaluru Karnataka State.

	Tender Sale Starts on Closes on		Technical Bid Opening Date & Time
BHEL: PSSR: Rs.2000/- SCT: 1603	.08.02.2016 26.02,2016	Allendar of Allendar	15:30 Hrs. or 29.02.2016

Detailed Scope of Work, Terms & Conditions, Eligibility Criteria etc. are a per the Tender Specireferred above. The Tender Spec. Documents car be either downloaded from the website **www.bhei.com** or obtained fron this Office by remitting Cash or a/c payee Demand Draftdrawn in favour o Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd', , payable at Chennai.

All Corrigenda, Addenda, Amendments, Time Extensions, Clarifications etc. to the Fender, will be published in the aforesaid website only. Bidders should regularly wisit the website to keep themselves updated. Offers o the Bidders who are on the Banned List as also the Offer of the Bidders who engage the services of the Banned Firms, shall be rejected. The lis of Banned Firms is available on BHEL website

Additional General Manager / SC1

ation purposes only. This is not a Prospectus announcement and does not constitute an invitation or offer to acquire; purchase of subscribe for securities. Not for publication or distribution, directly or indirectly outside indirectly

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

recision Camshafts Private Limited on June 8, 1992 under the Companies Act, 1956 (*Companies Act 1956"), with the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra at Mumbal. Pursuant to conversion of the Company into a public recision Camshafts Private Elimited: on June 8, 1992 under the Companies Act, 1990 (Companies Act, 1990), with the Registrar of Companies, Manarashira at Mumbai on on of Precision Camshafts Limited: and a fresh certificate of incorporation consequent upon change of name on conversion to public limited company was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashira at Mumbai on on of the board of directors of the Company dated January 10, 2001, the registrared office of the Company was shifted from 51, Sanyodaya Housing Society, Hotgi Road, Solapur, 413,003, Maharashira, India to E 102/103, MIDC, arashira, India with effect from January 10, 2001 and the relevant fillings were made by the Company with Registrar of Companies, Maharashira at Pune. For more information in relation to change in name and Registered Office iain Corporate Matters' on page 143 of the Prospectus dated February 1, 2016 filed with the Registrar of Companies, Maharashira at Pune ("Prospectus")

Registered Office: E - 102/103 MIDC, Akkalkot Road, Solapur, 413,006, Maharashira, India, Tel: (+, 91, 217), 3295433; Fax: (+, 91, 217, 3295436; Fax: (4, 91, 217, 3295465; Fax: (

Corporate Office: D-5; D-6; D-7/1; MIDC; Chincholi, Solapur-Pune Highway, Solapur 413:255; Manarashtra; India: Tel: (+ 91:217) 3295430; Fax: (+ 91:217) 2357645; ber; Company Secretary and Compliance Officer: Tel: (+ 91:20) 69401114; Fax: (+ 91:217) 2653398; E-mail: sskuber@pclindia.in; Website: www.pclindia.in; Corporate Identity Number: U24231PN1992PLC067126

PROMOTERS OF THE COMPANY: MR. YATIN SHAH AND DR. SUHASINI SHAH

mpany are proposed to be listed on the BSE Limited ("BSE") and ge of India Limited ("NSE"). The Company has received listing BSE and NSE and trading in Equity Shares will commence on

GOF 22,053,225 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH S") OF PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED ("PRECISION OMPANY" OR "THE COMPANY" OR "THE ISSUER") FOR CASH EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 176 PER FER PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 4,101,90 MILLION (THE OMPRISES A FRESH ISSUE OF 12,903,225 EQUITY SHARES 400 MILLION BY OUR COMPANY (THE "FRESH ISSUE") AND AN 400 MILLION BY COMPANY THE PREST ISSUE \$ 1,701.90 150,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 1,701.90 G SHAREHOLDERS (AS DEFINED IN THE "DEFINITIONS AND DN ON PAGE 1 OF THE PROSPECTUS) (THE "OFFER FOR TITUTES 23.28% OF THE POST-OFFER PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE

: ₹186 per Equity Share of Face Value of ₹ 10 each

Affer Price is 18.6 times of the Face Value

Investor Offer Price: ₹186 per Equity Share

SI No.	Category	No. of Applications Received	% of Total	Total No. of Equity Shares applied	% to Total	No. of Equity Shares Allotted per Applicant	Ratio	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted*
10	800	113	0.07	90,400	0.63	80	57:83	-6,240
414	880	17	0.01	14,960	0.10	80	12:17	960
12	960	44	-0.03	42,240	0.29	80	24:35	2,400
13	1040	835	0,54	868,400	6,02	80	24:35	45,840
				ottees from seria additional share			11111	44
	Total	155,575	100	14,433,600	100	- 000 A	200 PM	8,547,884
inclu	udes spill ove	r of 829,255 Equ	tv Shares from	n NII category	Carrier Carrier		9, 30, 30, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 50, 5	

B. Allotment to Non institutional investors (After Technical Rejections)

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional investors, who have Bid at the Offer Price of ₹ 186 per Equity Share; was finalized in consultation with the BSE. This category has been subscribed to the extent of 0:3912 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 1:294 080 Equity Shares to 62 successful applicants. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: (Sample as under)

Category No. of % of Total Total No. of % to Total No. of Equity Ratio Total No. of Applications Equity Shares
--